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PREPARED BY:

• Deep large cutting depth 1-7/8"

• Bi-metal high speed M42 with 8% Cobalt for high wear resistance and longer tool life.

• Removal slots for easy plug ejection.

• Quick change to save time. 

This 13 piece Bi-Metal Holesaw Kit contains: 

• Bi-Metal Holesaws
• HSS Pilot Bits
• Holesaw Arbors

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

BI-METAL HOLESAW KIT
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET 

Features

kit contents
Bi-Metal Holesaws: 

• 7/8"

• 1-1/8 "

• 1-3/8 "

• 1-3/4 "

• 2"

• 2-1/2 "

• 3" 

HSS Pilot Bits (X4): 

• 6.35 ( 1/4 x 4" )

Holesaw Arbors:  

• 1/2" thread

• 5/8" thread

• 7/16 " hex shank  
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Recommendations for use of this product are based on tests we believe to be reliable. Manufacturer and seller are not responsible for results where this 
product is used under conditions beyond our control. If when applied as directed, this material peels, cracks or separates, it will be replaced without 
charge upon presentation of proof of purchase and used cartridge. This limited warranty only applies to residential use and damages including 
consequential damage and other remedies. No other warranties apply, including fitness for a particular purpose.  

DISCLAIMER

MSDS/EDS/PRODUCT DATA SHEETS: f4p-usa.com          CUSTOMER SERVICE: 772-408-5211

RESOURCES

PART NUMBER STOCK CODE DESCRIPTION

F4P HS KIT 0276-8619 13PC HOLESAW KIT

Ordering information 


